
 
Reg’s Coaches Ltd 

 
Bus Service R879 

 
Monday to Friday (School Days Only) Commencing 4th September 2023 

 
 
 

07:28      Welwyn Church 
                                    07:30      The Clock 

07:32      Oaklands Shops 
07:36    Datchworth Village Hall 

                                     07:42      Burnham Green 
07:43      Desborough Drive 
07:48    Tewin, Rose & Crown PH 
07:55      Sele School 
08:00      Hertford North 
08:05      Mill Bridge 
08:15      Fire Station London Road 
08:20      Presdales School 

 
 
15:35       Presdales School 

                                        15:40      London Road 
                                        15:50      Mill Bridge 
                                        15:55      Hertford North 

16:05      Sele School 
16:12      Tewin, Rose & Crown 

                                        16:18      Desborough Drive 
   16:19      Burnham Green 
   16:23    Datchworth Village Hall 

16.27    Oaklands opp shops 
                                        16:29      Church Street Welwyn 
                                        16:30      Welwyn opp the Church 
 
              Or any other stop that the driver is requested to stop at.  
 
 
Route. 
Welwyn Church Street, Great North Road, Mardley Hill, Mardleybury Road, 
Bramfield Road, Burnham Green Road, Orchard Road, Upper Green, Hertford Road, 
Welwyn Road, North Road, St Andrew Street, Mill Bridge, Parliament Square, 
Gascoyne Way, London Road, Stanstead Road, Hoe Lane Presdales School.  
 
 
Return journey in reverse order. 
 


